

ITEM NO.75

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4146 OF 2012

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A.SAYEED

RATTAN KANWAR DALAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 21/11/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Vipin Kr Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Anoop Kr. Srivastav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellant through ld. Counsel present and sought time for taking necessary steps for getting the notice served on respondent No.5 who is reported to have left his place of abode.

So far as respondent Nos. 1 to 4 are concerned, certificate of proper service has been received from the Tribunal.

List again on 12.12.2012.

|
|

|
|

| (M.A.SAYEED)
| REGISTRAR

|
|

hj