

Z
ITEM NO.95

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4146 OF 2012

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

RATTAN KANWAR DALAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
(With appln(s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/12/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anoop Kr. Srivastav,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the appellant has sought two weeks' time for filing the proof of service on respondent No.5.
Rest of the respondents are duly served.
List again on 15.1.2013.

|
|
|

|
|
|

|
REGISTRAR
|

(M.A. SAYEED)

|
|
|

rd