

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4146 OF 2012

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

RATTAN KANWAR DALAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
(With appln(s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/03/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vipin Kumar Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Anoop Kr. Srivastav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It appears that on behalf of the duly represented respondents, the learned Advocate-on-Record, Mr.B.V. Balram Das has filed counter affidavit on 16.1.2013 but without any vakalatnama.

It appears that an intimation to this effect has also been given to him by the Registry on 19.1.2013. Omission be rectified by the next date. Service report in respect of respondent No.5 is awaited. List again on 9.4.2013.

REGISTRAR (M.A. SAYEED)