

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4146/2012

RATTAN KANWAR DALAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR STAY APPLICATION ON IA 3/2012

Date : 28-06-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL  
(Vacation Bench)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anoop Kr. Srivastav, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aman Lekhi, ASG  
Mr. Sachin Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Atulesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaramdas, Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The appeal is dismissed in terms of the signed order.  
Pending application, if any, also stand disposed of.

(NEELAM GULATI)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RAJINDER KAUR)  
BRANCH OFFICER

(SIGNED ORDER IS PLACED ON THE FILE)

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL No(s). 4146 OF 2012

RATTAN KANWAR DALAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

O R D E R

As the case has been decided finally by the Armed Forces Tribunal, Regional Bench Chennai, at Chennai, nothing further survives in the matter for adjudication. The appeal has been rendered infructuous. Accordingly the same is dismissed.

.....J.  
(ARUN MISHRA)

.....J.  
(SANJAY KISHAN KAUL)

NEW DELHI;  
JUNE 28, 2018